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OEM Reference

AUTOBIANCHI
AUTOBIANCHI
AUTOBIANCHI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA

SEAT

SEAT

4408138
5995503
7585137
4408138
5995503
7585137
5995503
7585137
SE028140104A
SE141140104A

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

OCAP

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO
SIDEM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
A.B.S.
TALOSA

NK

RUVILLE

RTS

SWAG
METZGER
MOOG

MOOG
OPTIMAL
QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

DELPHI
DELPHI

041636B
0700575
1204031
14235
14235
19044
19682
2001501
2001501
210623
4000362
5042314
935808
9600001
99780001
F77
FIBJ7510
FIBJ7510
G5500
QSJ839AS
SB5259
TC330
TC330
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